June 27, 2023

F LS ,1 M1/2 (Open)
'Y 27.30 km, 13 laps of 2.10 km, winner: 38:58 - 42.04 km/h

" WTNC Glenlyon-730
W

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap2 Lap4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 13
1 50 KOTWA, Taylor Hewdog Racing Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 30 Men BC42279 I®I CAN 10113961341 38:58 42.04 305 2:52 2:53 2:56 325 3:04 3:01 248
2 26 HUTCHINSON, Alex Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 30 Men BC42338 IMICAN 10099942720 " 001" " 3:04 2:51 2:54 256 325 3:.05 3:.03 2:49
3 3 GADZHIIEV, Ruslan Hewdog Racing Coquitlam British Columbia M1/2 44 Men BC41626 ™ UKR 10060634882 " " " 3:05 251 2:54 256 325 305 254 257
4 27 RICHARD, Normand Just Giver 4PD Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 35 Men BC090566 I+ CAN 100 145 191 63 38:59 0'02" 42.01 3:05 2:51 2:53 2:56 3:26 3:05 3:01 2:50
5 52 LUINSTRA, Craig Hewdog Racing Kincardine Ontario M1/2 25 Men BC42029 [I“1 CAN 10105570235 39:01 0'03" 41.99 3:05 2552 253 256 3:24 3:.04 3:.03 251
6 51 REZAZADEH, Aydin Independent West Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 23 Men BC090028 I)l CAN 10087652113 " " " 3:04 2:51 2:53 257 325 305 301 252
7 2 BUCKOSKY, Kyle Bicicletta Factory Racing Surrey British Columbia M1/2 30 Men BC090287 Il CAN 100077 47553 39:04 0'07" 41.93 3:04 251 254 257 325 3:.06 255 3:.02
8 38 RICHARDSON, Evan Redkilo Richmond British Columbia M1/2 21 Men BC40526 I*1 CAN 10065288256 39:12 0'14" 41.79 3:04 2:52 2:54 2:57 326 3:05 2:54 3:10
9 23 KEHLER, Galen Independent Maple Ridge British Columbia M1/2 44 Men BC092453 Il CAN 100522 640 85 39:21 0'24" 41.62 3:04 252 2552 3:.00 3:20 3:01 256 3:13
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Bib
494
490
489
464
450
455
459
a77
460
495
481
454
449
461
456
471
448
480

Name
HINDMARSH, Jack

MOUSSEAU, Steven

OTERO, sebastian
LUTZ, Nicolas
CHAUVIN, Noah

TAl, Brendan

RAINER, Mark
BROWN, Matt
BAEK, Sungyong
HILTS, lan

WEGNER, Michael
TIMMER, Alexander

HOSSACK, Etienne
STEAD, Russell

WANG, Edward

HAMMAN, Brian
HEWICK, Steven
LODER, jay

Team

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Red Kilo

United Velo Race Team
ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO
The Last Drop Cycling Club

Independent

DIVERSION by Enroute.cc

FULGAS
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Redkilo

Red Kilo
Independent
Steed Cycles
Independent
Jubilee Racing
Hewdog Racing
Independent

WTNC Glenlyon-730
June 27, 2023

M3 (Open)

25.20 km, 12 laps of 2.10 km, winner: 36:53 - 40.99 km/h

City

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Burnaby
Coquitlam
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Rudolfstetten
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Burnaby

North Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Burnaby

north vancouver
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StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Aargau

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

34
39
42
19
26
22
45
54
24
51
44
34
32
54
24
61
42
63

2023/06/27 20:11:55

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC41570
BC42246
PR2300988
BC41712
PR2301629
PR2301528
BC097896
BC093037
PR2300223
BC090359
BC090581
BC42336
BC097844
PR2301596
PR2300002
PR2301796
BC42675
BC090802

NatCode UCIID

& NZL 101 035095 89
1 CAN 101 184 541 58
1 CAN 101 039 296 22
I CAN 101 009 788 02
1 CAN 101 328 819 00
1 CAN 10131707287
1 CAN 100 140 287 09
I CAN 100 525 106 29
“ KOR 101 359 661 93
1’1 CAN 100 364 548 06
I CAN 100 596 976 22
1’1 CAN 101 008 290 56
1 CAN 101 009 064 54
1 CAN 100 538 323 54
I CAN 101 250 248 96
I CAN 100 457 980 27
I CAN 100538 032 54
1 CAN 100 522 899 53

Time
36:53

36:54

36:56
36:57

36:58
36:59
37:04
37:.07
37:22
37:36
37:49

"

Gap km/h Lapl Lap?2 Lap4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12
40.99 321 302 316 255 319 253 250
oo1" " 3:22 301 316 255 318 2:59 2:50
" " 3:20 3:00 316 301 318 2:52 2:49
0'02" 40.98 3:21 3:02 317 2:52 317 254 251
" " 3:20 3:04 315 255 320 2:54 251
0'04" 40.94 3:21 301 3:16 2:53 319 258 253
" 4093 320 3:00 315 256 318 252 252
" " 322 300 315 259 319 2:59 255
" " 322 301 316 259 318 2:51 2:53
0'06" 40.90 3:20 3:01 3:16 3:02 317 252 254
0'07" 40.88 3:20 3:02 322 255 318 250 257
011" 40.80 3:22 2:57 315 301 322 253 3:.06
0'14" 40.74 3:21 3:01 3:15 3:.00 314 2:51 3:02
030" 40.46 3:21 3:.01 3:15 2:55 3:10 3:06 3:06
0'44" 40.21 3:23 3:.00 315 2:56 321 253 339
057" 39.98 3:19 3:.03 3:15 2:55 3:13 3:39 3:.03

37.07 322 301 314 256 341

" 3:22 3:.01
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"." WTNC Glenlyon-730
T e June 27, 2023

A Primes
Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Cash
1 26 HUTCHINSON, Alex Red Kilo 0 Pack 0.00

2 454 TIMMER, Alexander Red Kilo O Pack 0.00
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